


CLASSIC LOUNGE COCKTAILS

WHITE MARTINI
$5.00
TANQUERAY GIN, GRAND MARNIER, FRESH LEMON JUICE, SIMPLE SYRUP, EGG WHITE

GRAND-HENNE
$5.00
HENNESSY, GRAND MARNIER, ORANGE JUICE, GINGER ALE

CLASSIC WHISKEY SOUR
$5.00
JAMESON, FRESH LEMON JUICE, SIMPLE SYRUP, EGG WHITE, ANGOSTURA BITTERS

NEGRONI
$5.00
SEEKER'S MEKONG DRY GIN, CAMPARI, SWEET VERMOUTH

BOULEVARDIER
$5.00
CAMPARI, SWEET VERMOUTH, RYE WHISKEY

INTERNATIONAL & SPECIAL COCKTAILS

SANGRIA DE DOMREI
$6.00
RED WINE, BRANDY, GRAND MARNIER, ORANGE, APPLE, CINNAMON STICK,
ROSEMARY SPRIG, MAPLE SYRUP, LEMON-LIME-SODA

KAMPOT PEPPER MOJITO
$6.00
KAMPOT PEPPER RUM, FRESH LIME, FRESH MINT LEAF, SUGARCANE,
BROWN SUGAR, SODA

PINE-JITO
$5.00
SAMAI WHITE RUM, FRESH PINEAPPLE FRUIT, MINT LEAF, HOMEMADE SPICE SYRUP,
VANILLA ESSENCE, SODA

GOLD RUSHER
$5.00
JACK DANIELS, FERNET BRANCA, FRESH LEMON JUICE, GINGER, HONEY,
ANGOSTURA BITTERS

LONG ISLAND ICED TEA
$5.00
BACARDI RUM, SEEKER'S GIN, ABSOLUT VODKA, JOSE TEQUILA,
GRAND MARNIER, SWEET & SOUR MIX, COKE

SINGAPORE SLING
$5.00
SEEKER'S GIN, DOM BENEDICTINE, CHERRY BRANDY, GRENADINE SYRUP,
FRESH LIME, PINEAPPLE JUICE, SODA

THE COSMOPOLITAN
$5.00
ABSOLUT VODKA, GRAND MARNIER, FRESH LIME JUICE, CRANBERRY JUICE

STRAWBERRY DAIQUIRI
$5.00
BACARDI WHITE RUM, FRESH LIME JUICE, SIMPLE SYRUP, STRAWBERRY PUREE,
FRESH STRAWBERRY

SHAKEN MARGARITA
$5.00
BACARDI WHITE RUM, GRAND MARNIER, FRESH LIME JUICE, SIMPLE SYRUP,
PINCH OF SALT

SAMA|I MOJITO
$5.00
SAMAI WHITE RUM, MINT LEAF, BROWN SUGAR, SUGARCANE CUBE, SODA

CAIPIRINHA
$5.00
CACHACA 51, FINE SUGAR, LIME WEDGE

VESPER 007

$5.00
BOMBAY GIN, GREY GOOSE VODKA, DRY VERMOUTH

All Prices are in USD & Subjected to 7% Service Charge & Tax



TWG TEA (COTTON TEA BAGS)

ENGLISH BREAKFAST TEA (BLACK TEA)
$4.00
Very strong and full bodied with light floral undertones, This TWG Tea broken-leaf black tea is
perfect with morning toast and marmalade

FRENCH EARL GREY (BLACK TEA)
$4.00
Fragrant variation of the great classic black tea has been delicately infused with citrus fruit and
French blue cornflower

ROYAL DARJEELING (BLACK TEA)
$4.00
The king of Indian teas, first flush black tea boasted an exquisite fragrance and a vibrant, spar-
kling taste that develops remarkable overtones of ripe apricots

1837 GREEN TEA (GREEN TEA)
$4.00
Signature 1837 tea is a voyage, boasting a lofty fruit and flower bouquet that leaves a delicious after-
taste of red fruits and caramel with a light touch of astringency

GENMAICHA (GREEN TEA)
$4.00

Traditional Japanese specialty of exquisite green tea blend with roasted and popped rice. Mild & smooth,

this tea produces a bright infusion with a unique toasted flavour. A favourite with tea lovers of all age

IMPERIAL OOLONG (SEMI FERMENTED TEA)
$4.00
Well-balanced & flavorful semi-fermented TWG Tea with a sweet and fruity savour and divine
aftertaste

CHAMOMILE (FLOWER TEA)
$4.00

Soft & smoothing, these rare chamomile flowers boast a rich honey aroma and yield a tgolden,

theine-free cup

JASMINE QUEEN (FLOWER TEA)
$4.00

Intoxicating jasmine flower enhance the sparkling elegance of this delicately fashioned green tea

MOCKTAILS ICED-TEA

IN THE AUGUST SUN
$4.00
Black Tea, Strawberry Puree, Lychee Syrup, Pineapple Tepache

WINTER WONDER ICED TEA
$4.00

Black Tea Pear, Elderflower Syrup, Fresh Lemon Juice, Water

COFFEE / ICED TEA

ESPRESSO $2.50 HOT CHOCOLATE $3.50

DOUBLE ESPRESSO  $3.00 IRISH COFFEE $5.00

RISTRETTO $2.75 (CONTAINS ALCOHOL%)

AMERICANO $2.50 ICED LEMON TEA  $250

CAPPUCCINO $3.00 ICED TEA $2.00

CAFE LATTE $3.00 '

SOFT DRINKS

V - ACTIVE spoRrTs DRINK $2.00 V - ACTIVE $2.00

COCA-COLA ORIGINAL $2.50 STRAWBERRY RED

COCA-COLA LIGHT $2'50 V - ACTIVE Kiwi GREEN $2.50

FANTA $2.50 TONIC (SCHWEPPES) $2.50

SPRITE $2.50 WANG LAO JI $2.50

SODA WATER $2.50 (CHINESE HERBAL TEA)

(SCHWEPPES) RED BULL $2.50

FEVER-TREE

AROMATIC TONIC $3.00 GINGER BEER $3.00

GINGER ALE $3.00 LEMON TONIC $3.00
LIGHT CUCUMBER $3.00

All Prices are in USD & Subjected to 7% Service Charge & Tax



STILL & SPARKLING WATER

Still Sparkling
ACQUA PANNA 500 ml $4.50 SAN PELLEGRINO 500 ml
ACQUA PANNA 1000 ml $6.00 SAN PELLEGRINO 1000 ml
EAU KULEN 500 mi $1.50 PERRIER 330 mi

FRESH & CHILLED JUICES
FRESH ORANGE $4.00 CHILLED CRANBERRY JUICE
FRESH WATERMELON $4.00 CHILLED MANGO JUICE
FRESH LEMON & LIME SODA $4.00

BEER BOTTLES

VATTANAC BEER CAMBODIA
VATTANAC LIGHT CAMBODIA
KRUD PREMIUM BEER CAMBODIA
KRUD LITE CAMBODIA

DRAGON PREMIUM DARK BEER CAMBODIA

ANGKOR BEER

HEINEKEN

CORONA EXTRA

GUINNESS STOUT
KRONENBOURG 1664 BLANC
INDOCHINE “WHITE”
INDOCHINE “MANGO I.P.A”

CAMBODIA
NETHERLANDS
MEXICO

DUBLIN IRELAND
FRANCE
CAMBODIA
CAMBODIA

MAM GOUDIG “DOUX” CIDER” FRANCE

APERITIF & DIGESTIVE (GLASS 40 ml)

PICON BIERE $4.00 MARTINI DRY
CAMPARI $4.00 MARTINI BIANCO
RICARD $4.00 JAGERMEISTER
MARTINI ROSSO $4.00 FERNET BRANCA

$4.50
$6.00
$4.50

$2.75
$2.75

$4.00
$3.00
$4.00
$3.00
$4.00
$4.00
$5.00
$5.00
$6.00
$5.00
$6.00
$5.00
$17.00

$4.00
$4.00
$5.00
$5.00

BLENDED WHISKY

JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK LABEL
CHIVAS REGAL 12 YEAR-OLD
CHIVAS REGAL 18 YEAR-OLD
CHIVAS REGAL ULTIS XX

ROYAL SALUTE 21 YEARS-OLD
ROYAL SALUTE 26 YEARS-OLD
ROYAL SALUTE 38 YEARS-OLD
ROYAL SALUTE DIAMOND TRIBUTE
BALLANTINE’S 17 YEARS-OLD
BALLANTINE’S 21 YEARS-OLD
BALLANTINE’S 30 YEARS-OLD

SINGLE MALTS

GLASS (40 ml) BOTTLE

$5.00
$5.00
$10.00
$17.00
$20.00
$33.00
$75.00
$34.00
$7.00
$12.00
$40.00

MACALLAN 12-YEAR-OLD
MACALLAN 18-YEAR-OLD
GLENFIDDICH 12-YEAR-OLD
GLENFIDDICH 18-YEAR-OLD
BOWMORE 12-YEAR-OLD
ABERLOUR 12 DOUBLE CAST
ABERLOUR 16 YEAR-OLD
ABERFELDY 12 YEAR-OLD
BALVENIE SINGLE BARREL 15 YEAR-OLD
GLENLIVET 12 YEAR-OLD
GLENLIVET 15 YEAR-OLD
GLENLIVET 18 YEAR-OLD
DALMORE PORT WOOD

GLASS (40 ml)
$20.00
$ 88.00
$10.00
$18.00

$8.00
$8.00
$20.00
$15.00
$28.00
$6.00
$18.00
$22.00
$28.00

FRENCH SINGLE MALTS

BELLEVOYE WHITE SAUTERNES BARREL FINISH
BELLEVOYE RED GRAND CRU BARREL FINISH
BELLEVOYE ORANGE RHUM BARREL FINISH

GLASS (40 ml)

$15.00
$19.00
$16.00

All Prices are in USD & Subjected to 7% Service Charge & Tax

$100.00
$104.00
$172.00
$330.00
$380.00
$765.00
$1150.00
$732.00
$139.00
$289.00
$730.00

BOTTLE

$337.00
$1462.00
$154.00
$300.00
$123.00
$174.00
$346.00
$204.00
$481.00

$111.00
$250.00
$346.00
$442.00

BOTTLE

$245.00
$330.00
$288.00



JAPANESE SINGLE MALTS

NIKKA BARREL
HIBIKI HARMONY

GLASS (40 ml) BOTTLE

$16.00 $231.00
$29.00 $519.00

BOURBON
GLASS (40 ml) BOTTLE
JACK DANIELS TENNESSEE $5.00 $81.00
KNOB CREEK RYE $7.00 $115.00
OTHER WHISKIES
GLASS (40 ml) BOTTLE
JAMESON IRELAND $5.00 $52.00
CANADIAN CLUB CANADA $5.00 $48.00
TEQUILA
GLASS (40 ml) BOTTLE
DON JULIO 1942 $40.00 $769.00
PATRON REPOSADO MEXICO $15.00 $244.00
JOSE CUERVO MEXICO $5.00 $37.00
VODKA
GLASS (40 ml) BOTTLE
SEEKERS MEKONG CAMBODIA $6.00 $84.00
GREY GOOSE FRANCE $6.00 $68.00
BELVEDERE POLAND $7.00 $128.00
ABSOLUT SWEDEN $6.00 $46.00
RHUM

GLASS (40 ml) BOTTLE

BACARDI CARTA BLANCA SANTIAGO CUBA
HAVANA CLUB ANEJO CUBA

BRUGAL ANEJO DARK RUM DOMINICAN REPUBLIC
SAMAI WHITE RUM CAMBODIA

SAMAI GOLD RUM CAMBODIA

SAMAI KAMPOT PEPPER RUM CAMBODIA
DIPLOMATICO RESERVA  VENEZUELA
CACHACA 51 BRAZIL

$6.00
$5.00
$6.00
$6.00
$6.00
$700
$8.00
$5.00

$77.00
$38.00
$62.00
$63.00
$92.00
$105.00
$12700
$42.00

GIN

GLASS (40 ml) BOTTLE

BEEFEATER GIN UNITED KINGDOM  $3.00 $38.00
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE ENGLAND $5.00 $58.00
TANQUERAY 10 ENGLAND $8.00 $132.00
SEEKERS - JASON KONG CAMBODIA $6.00 $85.00
SEEKERS MEKONG DRY  CAMBODIA $6.00 $96.00
HENDRICKS SCOTLAND $7.00 $115.00
ROKU JAPAN $5.00 $77.00
ELEPHANT GIN GERMANY $7.00 $124.00
MAWSIM GIN CAMBODIA $6.00 $110.00
SANEHA THAILAND $7.00 $126.00
KI NO Bl GIN JAPAN $8.00 $175.00

CHINESE MOUTAI
CARAFE (100 ml) BOTTLE
KWEICHOW MOUTAI $150.00  $750.00
LIQUEUR

GLASS (40 ml) BOTTLE

KAHLUA $4.50 $49.00
BAILEY’S CREAM $4.50 $57.00
GRAND MARNIER $4.50 $43.00
FRANGELICO $4.50 $69.00
LIMONCINO BOTTEGA $4.50 $48.00
AMARETTO $4.50 $38.00
D.O.M BENEDICTINE $5.00 $87.00

COGNAC

HENNESSY XO
HENNESSY VSOP
MARTELL XO

MARTELL CORDON BLEU

GLASS (40 ml) BOTTLE
$55.00  $902.00
$1800  $272.00
$5500  $902.00
$35.00  $558.00

All Prices are in USD & Subjected to 7% Service Charge & Tax



ARMAGNAC

GLASS (40 ml)
CHATEAU DE LAUBADE XO $25.00

EAU-DE-VIE

GLASS (40 ml)
MASSENEZ POIRE WILLIAMS “PRISONNIERE”  $18.00

WHITE WINES

GLASS (40 ml)

MAPU SAUVIGNON BLANC, $8.00
CENTRAL VALLEY, CHILE

RED WINES

GLASS (40 ml)

MAPU CABERNET SAUVIGNON, $8.00
CENTRAL VALLEY, CHILE

ROSE WINES

VINA ESMERELDA ROSE,
DO CATALUNYA

SPARKLING WINES BY BOTTLE

EMERI PINK MOSCATO, AUSTRALIA

CHAMPAGNE BY BOTTLE

TAITTINGER BRUT

DOM PERIGNON
VEUVE CLICQUOT

LANSON BLACK LABEL BRUT N/V
All Prices are in USD & Subjected to 7% Service Charge & Tax

BOTTLE
$381.00

BOTTLE
$173.00

BOTTLE
$25.00

BOTTLE
$25.00

BOTTLE
$51.00

$61.00

$159.00

$795.00
$205.00
$135.00

DOMREL



