DOMREI

BAR & CIGAR LOUNGE

CLASSIC LOUNGE COCKTAILS

WHITE MARTINI

\$5.00

TANQUERAY GIN, GRAND MARNIER, FRESH LEMON JUICE, SIMPLE SYRUP, EGG WHITE

GRAND-HENNE

\$5.00

HENNESSY, GRAND MARNIER, ORANGE JUICE, GINGER ALE

CLASSIC WHISKEY SOUR

\$5.00

JAMESON, FRESH LEMON JUICE, SIMPLE SYRUP, EGG WHITE, ANGOSTURA BITTERS

NEGRONI

\$5.00

SEEKER'S MEKONG DRY GIN, CAMPARI, SWEET VERMOUTH

BOULEVARDIER

\$5.00

CAMPARI, SWEET VERMOUTH, RYE WHISKEY

INTERNATIONAL & SPECIAL COCKTAILS

SANGRIA DE DOMREI

\$6.00

RED WINE, BRANDY, GRAND MARNIER, ORANGE, APPLE, CINNAMON STICK,
ROSEMARY SPRIG, MAPLE SYRUP, LEMON-LIME-SODA

KAMPOT PEPPER MOJITO

\$6.00

KAMPOT PEPPER RUM, FRESH LIME, FRESH MINT LEAF, SUGARCANE, BROWN SUGAR, SODA

PINE-JITO

\$5.00

SAMAI WHITE RUM, FRESH PINEAPPLE FRUIT, MINT LEAF, HOMEMADE SPICE SYRUP, VANILLA ESSENCE, SODA.

GOLD RUSHER

\$5.00

JACK DANIELS, FERNET BRANCA, FRESH LEMON JUICE, GINGER, HONEY, ANGOSTURA BITTERS

LONG ISLAND ICED TEA

\$5.00

BACARDI RUM, SEEKER'S GIN, ABSOLUT VODKA, JOSE TEQUILA, GRAND MARNIER, SWEET & SOUR MIX, COKE

SINGAPORE SLING

\$5.00

SEEKER'S GIN, DOM BENEDICTINE, CHERRY BRANDY, GRENADINE SYRUP, FRESH LIME, PINEAPPLE JUICE, SODA

THE COSMOPOLITAN

\$5.00

ABSOLUT VODKA, GRAND MARNIER, FRESH LIME JUICE, CRANBERRY JUICE

STRAWBERRY DAIQUIRI

\$5.00

BACARDI WHITE RUM, FRESH LIME JUICE, SIMPLE SYRUP, STRAWBERRY PUREE, FRESH STRAWBERRY

SHAKEN MARGARITA

\$5.00

BACARDI WHITE RUM, GRAND MARNIER, FRESH LIME JUICE, SIMPLE SYRUP,
PINCH OF SALT

SAMAI MOJITO

\$5.00

SAMAI WHITE RUM, MINT LEAF, BROWN SUGAR, SUGARCANE CUBE, SODA

CAIPIRINHA

\$5.00

CACHACA 51, FINE SUGAR, LIME WEDGE

VESPER 007

\$5.00

BOMBAY GIN, GREY GOOSE VODKA, DRY VERMOUTH

All Prices are in USD & Subjected to 7% Service Charge & Tax

TWG TEA (COTTON TEA BAGS)

ENGLISH BREAKFAST TEA (BLACK TEA)

\$4.00

Very strong and full bodied with light floral undertones, This TWG Tea broken-leaf black tea is perfect with morning toast and marmalade

FRENCH EARL GREY (BLACK TEA)

\$4.00

Fragrant variation of the great classic black tea has been delicately infused with citrus fruit and

French blue cornflower

ROYAL DARJEELING (BLACK TEA)

\$4.00

The king of Indian teas, first flush black tea boasted an exquisite fragrance and a vibrant, sparkling taste that develops remarkable overtones of ripe apricots

1837 GREEN TEA (GREEN TEA)

\$4.00

Signature 1837 tea is a voyage, boasting a lofty fruit and flower bouquet that leaves a delicious aftertaste of red fruits and caramel with a light touch of astringency

GENMAICHA (GREEN TEA)

\$4.00

Traditional Japanese specialty of exquisite green tea blend with roasted and popped rice. Mild & smooth, this tea produces a bright infusion with a unique toasted flavour. A favourite with tea lovers of all age

IMPERIAL OOLONG (SEMI FERMENTED TEA)

\$4.00

Well-balanced & flavorful semi-fermented TWG Tea with a sweet and fruity savour and divine aftertaste

CHAMOMILE (FLOWER TEA)

\$4.00

Soft & smoothing, these rare chamomile flowers boast a rich honey aroma and yield a tgolden, theine-free cup

JASMINE QUEEN (FLOWER TEA)

\$4.00

Intoxicating jasmine flower enhance the sparkling elegance of this delicately fashioned green tea

MOCKTAILS ICED-TEA

IN THE AUGUST SUN

\$4.00

Black Tea, Strawberry Puree, Lychee Syrup, Pineapple Tepache

WINTER WONDER ICED TEA

\$4.00

Black Tea Pear, Elderflower Syrup, Fresh Lemon Juice, Water

COFFEE / ICED TEA

ESPRESSO DOUBLE ESPRESSO RISTRETTO	\$2.50 \$3.00 \$2.75	HOT CHOCOLATE IRISH COFFEE (CONTAINS ALCOHOL%)	\$3.50 \$5.00
AMERICANO CAPPUCCINO CAFÉ LATTE	\$2.50 \$3.00 \$3.00	ICED LEMON TEA	\$2.50 \$2.00

SOFT DRINKS

V - ACTIVE SPORTS DRINK COCA-COLA ORIGINAL	•	V - ACTIVE STRAWBERRY RED	\$2.00
COCA-COLA LIGHT	\$2.50	V - ACTIVE KIWI GREEN	\$2.50
FANTA	\$2.50	TONIC (SCHWEPPES)	\$2.50
SPRITE	\$2.50	WANG LAO JI	\$2.50
SODA WATER	\$2.50	(CHINESE HERBAL TEA)	
(SCHWEPPES)		RED BULL	\$2.50

FEVER-TREE

AROMATIC TONIC	\$3.00	GINGER BEER	\$3.00
GINGER ALE	\$3.00	LEMON TONIC	\$3.00
		LIGHT CUCUMBER	\$3.00

All Prices are in USD & Subjected to 7% Service Charge & Tax

STILL & SPARKLING WATER

Still		Sparkling	
ACQUA PANNA 500 ml	\$4.50	SAN PELLEGRINO 500 ml	\$4.50
ACQUA PANNA 1000 ml	\$6.00	SAN PELLEGRINO 1000 ml	\$6.00
EAU KULEN 500 ml	\$1.50	PERRIER 330 ml	\$4.50

FRESH & CHILLED JUICES

FRESH ORANGE	\$4.00	CHILLED CRANBERRY JUICE	\$2.75
FRESH WATERMELON	\$4.00	CHILLED MANGO JUICE	\$2.75
FRESH LEMON & LIME SODA	\$4.00		

BEER BOTTLES

VATTANAC BEER	CAMBODIA	\$4.00
VATTANAC LIGHT	CAMBODIA	\$3.00
KRUD PREMIUM BEER	CAMBODIA	\$4.00
KRUD LITE	CAMBODIA	\$3.00
DRAGON PREMIUM DARK BEER	CAMBODIA	\$4.00
ANGKOR BEER	CAMBODIA	\$4.00
HEINEKEN	NETHERLANDS	\$5.00
CORONA EXTRA	MEXICO	\$5.00
GUINNESS STOUT	DUBLIN IRELAND	\$6.00
KRONENBOURG 1664 BLANC	FRANCE	\$5.00
INDOCHINE "WHITE"	CAMBODIA	\$6.00
INDOCHINE "MANGO I.P.A"	CAMBODIA	\$5.00
MAM GOUDIG "DOUX" CIDER"	FRANCE	\$17.00

APERITIF & DIGESTIVE (GLASS 40 ml)

PICON BIERE	\$4.00	MARTINI DRY	\$4.00
CAMPARI	\$4.00	MARTINI BIANCO	\$4.00
RICARD	\$4.00	JAGERMEISTER	\$5.00
MARTINI ROSSO	\$4.00	FERNET BRANCA	\$5.00

BLENDED WHISKY

	GLASS (40 ml)	BOTTLE
JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK LABEL	\$5.00	\$100.00
CHIVAS REGAL 12 YEAR-OLD	\$5.00	\$104.00
CHIVAS REGAL 18 YEAR-OLD	\$10.00	\$172.00
CHIVAS REGAL ULTIS XX	\$17.00	\$330.00
ROYAL SALUTE 21 YEARS-OLD	\$20.00	\$380.00
ROYAL SALUTE 26 YEARS-OLD	\$33.00	\$765.00
ROYAL SALUTE 38 YEARS-OLD	\$75.00	\$1150.00
ROYAL SALUTE DIAMOND TRIBUTE	\$34.00	\$732.00
BALLANTINE'S 17 YEARS-OLD	\$7.00	\$139.00
BALLANTINE'S 21 YEARS-OLD	\$12.00	\$289.00
BALLANTINE'S 30 YEARS-OLD	\$40.00	\$730.00

SINGLE MALTS

	GLASS (40 ml)	BOTTLE
MACALLAN 12-YEAR-OLD	\$20.00	\$337.00
MACALLAN 18-YEAR-OLD	\$ 88.00	\$1462.00
GLENFIDDICH 12-YEAR-OLD	\$10.00	\$154.00
GLENFIDDICH 18-YEAR-OLD	\$18.00	\$300.00
BOWMORE 12-YEAR-OLD	\$8.00	\$123.00
ABERLOUR 12 DOUBLE CAST	\$8.00	\$174.00
ABERLOUR 16 YEAR-OLD	\$20.00	\$346.00
ABERFELDY 12 YEAR-OLD	\$15.00	\$204.00
BALVENIE SINGLE BARREL 15 YEAR-OLD	\$28.00	\$481.00
GLENLIVET 12 YEAR-OLD	\$6.00	\$111.00
GLENLIVET 15 YEAR-OLD	\$18.00	\$250.00
GLENLIVET 18 YEAR-OLD	\$22.00	\$346.00
DALMORE PORT WOOD	\$28.00	\$442.00

FRENCH SINGLE MALTS

	GLASS (40 ml)	BOTTLE
BELLEVOYE WHITE SAUTERNES BARREL FINISH	\$15.00	\$245.00
BELLEVOYE RED GRAND CRU BARREL FINISH	\$19.00	\$330.00
BELLEVOYE ORANGE RHUM BARREL FINISH	\$16.00	\$288.00

JAPANESE SINGLE MALTS

Ji ki i ki			
		GLASS (40 ml)	BOTTLE
NIKKA BARREL HIBIKI HARMONY		\$16.00 \$29.00	\$231.00 \$519.00
	BOURBON		
		GLASS (40 ml)	BOTTLE
JACK DANIELS KNOB CREEK	TENNESSEE RYE	\$5.00 \$7.00	\$81.00 \$115.00
OT	HER WHISKIE	ES	
		GLASS (40 ml)	BOTTLE
JAMESON CANADIAN CLUB	IRELAND CANADA	\$5.00 \$5.00	\$52.00 \$48.00
	TEQUILA		
		GLASS (40 ml)	BOTTLE
DON JULIO 1942		•	\$769.00
PATRON REPOSADO JOSE CUERVO	MEXICO MEXICO	\$15.00 \$5.00	\$244.00 \$37.00
	VODKA		
		GLASS (40 ml)	BOTTLE
SEEKERS MEKONG	CAMBODIA	\$6.00	\$84.00
GREY GOOSE BELVEDERE	FRANCE POLAND	\$6.00 \$7.00	\$68.00 \$128.00
ABSOLUT	SWEDEN	\$6.00	\$46.00
	RHUM		
		GLASS (40 ml)	BOTTLE
BACARDI CARTA BLANCA HAVANA CLUB AÑEJO	SANTIAGO CUBA CUBA	\$6.00 \$5.00	\$77.00 \$38.00
BRUGAL ANEJO DARK RUM	DOMINICAN REPUBI		\$62.00
SAMAI WHITE RUM SAMAI GOLD RUM	CAMBODIA CAMBODIA	\$6.00 \$6.00	\$63.00 \$92.00
SAMAI KAMPOT PEPPER RUM		\$7.00	\$105.00
DIPLOMATICO RESERVA CACHACA 51	VENEZUELA BRAZIL	\$8.00 \$5.00	\$127.00 \$42.00

GIN

	OIN		
		GLASS (40 ml)	BOTTLE
BEEFEATER GIN	UNITED KINGDO	M \$3.00	\$38.00
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE	ENGLAND	\$5.00	\$58.00
TANQUERAY 10	ENGLAND	\$8.00	\$132.00
SEEKERS - JASON KONG	CAMBODIA	\$6.00	\$85.00
SEEKERS MEKONG DRY	CAMBODIA	\$6.00	\$96.00
HENDRICKS	SCOTLAND	\$7.00	\$115.00
ROKU	JAPAN	\$5.00	\$77.00
ELEPHANT GIN	GERMANY	\$7.00	\$124.00
MAWSIM GIN	CAMBODIA	\$6.00	\$110.00
SANEHA	THAILAND	\$7.00	\$126.00
KI NO BI GIN	JAPAN	\$8.00	\$175.00
СН	INESE MOUT	AI	
IAMEICHONA MOLITAL		CARAFE (100 ml)	
KWEICHOW MOUTAI		\$150.00	\$750.00
KWEICHOW MOUTAI	LIQUEUR	\$150.00	\$750.00
KWEICHOW MOUTAI	LIQUEUR	\$150.00 GLASS (40 ml)	·
KAHLUA	LIQUEUR	GLASS (40 ml) \$4.50	BOTTLE \$49.00
KAHLUA BAILEY'S CREAM	LIQUEUR	GLASS (40 ml) \$4.50 \$4.50	BOTTLE \$49.00 \$57.00
KAHLUA BAILEY'S CREAM GRAND MARNIER	LIQUEUR	GLASS (40 ml) \$4.50 \$4.50 \$4.50	BOTTLE \$49.00 \$57.00 \$43.00
KAHLUA BAILEY'S CREAM GRAND MARNIER FRANGELICO	LIQUEUR	GLASS (40 ml) \$4.50 \$4.50 \$4.50 \$4.50	\$49.00 \$57.00 \$43.00 \$69.00
KAHLUA BAILEY'S CREAM GRAND MARNIER	LIQUEUR	\$4.50 \$4.50 \$4.50 \$4.50 \$4.50 \$4.50	\$49.00 \$57.00 \$43.00 \$69.00 \$48.00
KAHLUA BAILEY'S CREAM GRAND MARNIER FRANGELICO LIMONCINO BOTTEGA	LIQUEUR	GLASS (40 ml) \$4.50 \$4.50 \$4.50 \$4.50	\$49.00 \$57.00 \$43.00 \$69.00
KAHLUA BAILEY'S CREAM GRAND MARNIER FRANGELICO LIMONCINO BOTTEGA AMARETTO	LIQUEUR	\$4.50 \$4.50 \$4.50 \$4.50 \$4.50 \$4.50 \$4.50	\$49.00 \$57.00 \$43.00 \$69.00 \$48.00 \$38.00
KAHLUA BAILEY'S CREAM GRAND MARNIER FRANGELICO LIMONCINO BOTTEGA AMARETTO		\$4.50 \$4.50 \$4.50 \$4.50 \$4.50 \$4.50 \$4.50	\$49.00 \$57.00 \$43.00 \$69.00 \$48.00 \$38.00 \$87.00
KAHLUA BAILEY'S CREAM GRAND MARNIER FRANGELICO LIMONCINO BOTTEGA AMARETTO D.O.M BENEDICTINE		GLASS (40 ml) \$4.50 \$4.50 \$4.50 \$4.50 \$4.50 \$5.00	\$49.00 \$57.00 \$43.00 \$69.00 \$48.00 \$38.00 \$87.00 \$00 \$00 \$00 \$00 \$00 \$00 \$00 \$00 \$00
KAHLUA BAILEY'S CREAM GRAND MARNIER FRANGELICO LIMONCINO BOTTEGA AMARETTO D.O.M BENEDICTINE HENNESSY XO HENNESSY VSOP		GLASS (40 ml) \$4.50 \$4.50 \$4.50 \$4.50 \$4.50 \$5.00 \$5.00	\$49.00 \$57.00 \$43.00 \$69.00 \$48.00 \$38.00 \$87.00 \$00 \$272.00 \$272.00
KAHLUA BAILEY'S CREAM GRAND MARNIER FRANGELICO LIMONCINO BOTTEGA AMARETTO D.O.M BENEDICTINE		GLASS (40 ml) \$4.50 \$4.50 \$4.50 \$4.50 \$4.50 \$5.00	\$49.00 \$57.00 \$43.00 \$69.00 \$48.00 \$38.00 \$87.00 \$00 \$00 \$00 \$00 \$00 \$00 \$00 \$00 \$00

ARMAGNAC GLASS (40 ml) **BOTTLE CHATEAU DE LAUBADE XO** \$25.00 \$381.00 **EAU-DE-VIE** GLASS (40 ml) **BOTTLE** \$173.00 MASSENEZ POIRE WILLIAMS "PRISONNIERE" \$18.00 WHITE WINES GLASS (40 ml) **BOTTLE** MAPU SAUVIGNON BLANC, \$25.00 \$8.00 **CENTRAL VALLEY, CHILE RED WINES** GLASS (40 ml) **BOTTLE** MAPU CABERNET SAUVIGNON, \$8.00 \$25.00 CENTRAL VALLEY, CHILE **ROSÉ WINES** BOTTLE VINA ESMERELDA ROSE, \$51.00 **DO CATALUNYA** SPARKLING WINES BY BOTTLE EMERI PINK MOSCATO, AUSTRALIA \$61.00 CHAMPAGNE BY BOTTLE **TAITTINGER BRUT** \$159.00 **DOM PÉRIGNON** \$795.00 **VEUVE CLICQUOT** \$205.00

All Prices are in USD & Subjected to 7% Service Charge & Tax

\$135.00

LANSON BLACK LABEL BRUT N/V

DOMREI